ALL.1
DOMANDE PRESENTATE

NOME E COGNOME

1 RUSSO MARIANNA

CAMPANELLI ALBERTO

DONIA MARIA

4 VECCHI PIERLUIGI

5 VECCHIO DOMENICA

6 RUSSO MICHELA

7 FORTUNA CRISTIAN

8 ALESSE ALESSANDRA

9 PACE ANDREA

10 MARTINI BARBARA

11 MASSARO CLEMENTE

12 MURATORI BENEDETTA

13 CALDARELLI ELISABETTA

PROFILO PROFESSIONALE
COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
INFERMIERE

CPS EDUCATORE
PROFESSIONALE

COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
INFERMIERE

COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
INFERMIERE

COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
INFERMIERE

COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO

INFERMIERE
COLLABORATORE

PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
TECNICO DI RADIOLOGIA

MEDICA
COLLABORATORE

PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
TECNICO DI RADIOLOGIA
MEDICA
COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
TECNICO DI RADIOLOGIA
MEDICA
COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
TECNICO DI RADIOLOGIA

MEDICA
COLLABORATORE

PROFESSIONALE SANITARIO
TECNICO DI RADIOLOGIA
MEDICA
COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE SOCIALE
COLLABORATORE
PROFESSIONALE TECNICO
ASSISTENTE SOCIALE

PROT.

82519/2020

79784/2020

82910/2020

82773/2020

82751/2020

81351/2020

82758/2020

82752/2020

82431/2020

82793/2020

82738/2020

82783/2020

82786/2020



DATA INVIO PEC

24/12/2020

13/12/2020

28/12/2020

26/12/2020

26/12/2020

19/12/2020

24/12/2020

24/12/2020

24/12/2020

28/12/2020

27/12/2020

28/12/2020

28/12/2020
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